1C XLPE Insulated Medium Voltage Cables 12.7/22kV, Cu1C XLPE Insulated Medium Voltage Cables 12.7/22kV, Cu
Note: The above drawing is for representation purpose only.
Description
Conductor:     Class 2 Plain Annealed Copper
Conductor Screen:    Semi-conductive Compound
Insulation:     XLPE
Insulation Screen:    Semi-conductive Compound
Metallic Screen:    Plain Annealed Copper Wire

Diameter
 (mm)
Insulation
Thickness
 (mm)
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Min. Bending Radius (mm) Approx.
Weight
 (kg/m)During
Installation
After
Installation
*SMMV22C5X1C35 35 7.04 5.5 27.5 545 364 1.3
*SMMV22C7X1C50 50 8.30 5.5 29.0 574 383 1.5
*SMMV22C10X1C70 70 9.95 5.5 30.7 608 406 2.0
*SMMV22C10X1C95 95 11.60 5.5 32.5 644 430 2.4
*SMMV22C10X1C120 120 13.03 5.5 33.9 671 448 2.7
*SMMV22C10X1C150 150 14.57 5.5 35.7 707 472 3.0
*SMMV22C10X1C185 185 16.18 5.5 37.5 743 496 3.5
*SMMV22C10X1C240 240 18.43 5.5 39.7 787 524 4.1
*SMMV22C10X1C300 300 20.61 5.5 42.1 833 556 4.9
*SMMV22C10X1C400 400 23.79 5.5 45.5 902 601 5.9
*SMMV22C10X1C500 500 27.20 5.5 49.1 972 648 7.1
*SMMV22C10X1C630 630 30.60 5.5 52.9 1028 685 7.9
*These cables are non-stocked items subject to lead times.
Cond.
Size
 (mm2)